C
o
n
d
u
ct
o
r

direction
• Not insulating cover up equipment
Ordering Information
Catalog No. Protector Size Max. Pole Diameter
PSC4060624 7 in. x 4 ft. up to 15"
PSC4060625 7 in. x 5 ft. up to 19"
PSC4060626 7 in. x 6 ft. up to 23"
PSC4060627 7 in. x 7 ft. up to 27"
2200 ConductorSupport MAR 2020.indd   22172200 ConductorSupport MAR 2020.indd   2217 3/16/20   2:58 PM3/16/20   2:58 PM
C
o
n